Flexible micro
videoendoscopes
“ERT” with interchangeable probes
AERONAUTICAL
AUTOMOTIVE
CONSTRUCTION
WI-FI
HD

temperatures: 0°C to +60°C
Waterproof rating IP67
Available lengths
0,97 - 1,2 -1,4 - 1,8mm: 1.0mt
2,0mm: 1.1 -1.5 - 2.0mt
2,8mm: 1.2 - 1.5 - 2,0 -. 3.0mt
COBB FIBRE OTTICHE SRL
Via Nelson Mandela, 20 | 24048 Treviolo (BG) | Italy  Tel. +39 035 0448601 - Fax +39 035 0448585
info@fibre-ottiche.com  - www.endoscopi-industriali.it
160.000 Temperature resistance
Flexible micro
videoendoscopes
“ERT” with interchangeable probes
Code Diameter Length Articulation
ERT0.9-1000/0 diam.0,97mm L= 1,0mt no head articulation
ERT1.2-1100/0 diam. 1,2mm L= 1,1mt no head articulation
ERT1.4-1100/0 diam. 1,4mm L= 1,1mt no head articulation
ERT1.8-1100/0 diam. 1,8mm L= 1,1mt
ERT2.0-1100/0 diam. 2,0mm L= 1,1mt
no head articulation
no head articulation
ERT2.0-1500/0 diam. 2,0mm L= 1,5mt no head articulation
ERT2.0-2000/0 diam. 2,0mm L= 2,0mt no head articulation
ERT2.8-1200/0 diam. 2,8mm L= 1,2mt no head articulation
ERT2.8-1500/0 diam. 2,8mm L= 1,5mt
ERT2.8-2000/0 diam. 2,8mm L= 2,0mt no head articulation
ERT2.8-3000/0 diam. 2,8mm L= 3,0mt
no head articulation
no head articulation
Diameter LengthCode
L= 1,0mt
L= 1,1mt
L= 1,1mt
L= 1,1mt
L= 1,1mt
L=1,5mt
L=2,0mt
L=1,2mt
L=1,5mt
L=2,0mt
L=3,0mt
COBB FIBRE OTTICHE SRL
Via Nelson Mandela, 20 | 24048 Treviolo (BG) | Italy  Tel. +39 035 0448601 - Fax +39 035 0448585
 info@fibre-ottiche.com  - www.endoscopi-industriali.it
PR-ERT0.9-1000/0 diam.0,97mm
PR-ERT1.2-1100/0 diam. 1,2mm
PR-ERT1.4-1100/0 diam. 1,4mm
PR-ERT1.8-1100/0 diam. 1,8mm
PR-ERT2.0-1100/0 diam. 2,0mm
PR-ERT2.0-1500/0 diam. 2,0mm
PR-ERT2.0-2000/0 diam. 2,0mm
PR-ERT2.8-1200/0 diam. 2,8mm
PR-ERT2.8-1500/0 diam. 2,8mm
PR-ERT2.8-2000/0 diam. 2,8mm
PR-ERT2.8-3000/0 diam. 2,8mm